
All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

BRUT 0.75L

DELAMOTTE BLANC DE BLANCS

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS  

PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE

DOM PÉRIGNON

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE BLANC DE BLANCS

CARBON EB.01 BUGATTI EDITION

DEMI SEC 0.75L

MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPÉRIAL - DEMI SEC

ROSÉ 0.75L

BILLECART-SALMON

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE

PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE

CARBON ROSÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

BRUT MAGNUM 1.5L

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL GOLDEN LIGHT UP

PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE

DOM PÉRIGNON

CARBON EB.01 BUGATTI EDITION

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

ROSÉ MAGNUM 1.5L

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE

CARBON ROSÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

BRUT JÉROBOAM 3L

PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE

CARBON EB.01 BUGATTI EDITION

DOM PÉRIGNON 

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

1,450

2,200 

3,900 

4,700

5,900 

7,500

8,000 

1,350

1,800

2,600

4,500

4,800

9,900

12,000

2,850

 9,900

12,000 

16,000 

17,000

5,000

9,600

24,000 

27,000

38,000

40,000 

45,000

52,000

champagne

DOM PÉRIGNON 0.75L

4 BOTTLES

6 BOTTLES

10 BOTTLES

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 0.75L

4 BOTTLES

6 BOTTLES

10 BOTTLES

ROSÉ

37,000

55,000

90,000

44,000

65,000

105,000

BRUT

17,000

25,000

41,000

21,000

31,000

52,000

parades



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

SARGET DE GRUAUD-LAROSE, SAINT- JULIEN

LES TOURELLES DE LONGUEVILLE, PAUILLAC

CHÂTEAU BRANAIRE-DUCRU, SAINT-JULIEN

CHÂTEAU BATAILLEY, PAUILLAC

CHÂTEAU TALBOT, SAINT-JULIEN

LE PAUILLAC DE LATOUR, PAUILLAC

ALTER EGO DE PALMER, MARGAUX 

CHÂTEAU MONTROSE, SAINT- ESTÈPHE

CHÂTEAU PAPE CLÉMENT, PESSAC-LÉOGNAN

CHÂTEAU LYNCH-BAGES, PAUILLAC

CHÂTEAU PALMER, MARGAUX

CHÂTEAU HAUT-BRION, PESSAC-LÉOGNAN

CHÂTEAU LATOUR, PAUILLAC

CHÂTEAU LAFITE-ROTHSCHILD, PAUILLAC

LA CROIX DE BEAUCAILLOU, SAINT-JULIEN

CHÂTEAU SMITH HAUT LAFITTE, PESSAC-LÉOGNAN

CHÂTEAU PALMER, MARGAUX

CHÂTEAU PIERREFITTE, LALANDE DE POMEROL

FUGUE DE NÉNIN, POMEROL

CHÂTEAU LATOUR À POMEROL, POMEROL

CHÂTEAU FIGEAC, SAINT-ÉMILION

L'EVANGILE, POMEROL

CHÂTEAU LAFLEUR, POMEROL

MARSANNAY ROUGE  DOMAINE JOSEPH ROTY 

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN “VIEILLES VIGNES” MAISON CHAMPY 

BEAUNE 1ER CRU “LES EPENOTTES” DOMAINE PARENT 

ECHEZEAUX “GRAND CRU” DOMAINE DES PERDRIX

COTE DU RHÔNE DOMAINE JEAN LOUIS CHAVE

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CHÂTEAU LA NERTHE    

L’HERMITAGE DOMAINE JEAN LOUIS CHAVE

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CHÂTEAU LA NERTHE

FRANCE
BORDEAUX - LEFT BANK

2011

2012

2007

2015

2017

2015

2012

2012

2009

2005

1995

1997

2001

2010

2011

2014

2009

BORDEAUX - RIGHT BANK

2019

2009

2009

2010

2005

2001

BURGUNDY

2017

2016

2013

2016

RHÔNE

2019

2018

2011

2018

red wine
750ml

950

1,350

1,700

2,000

2,200

2,300

2,500

3,000

4,100

4,900

9,500

12,500

18,000

33,000

1.5L
3,300

4,250

23,500

700

1,250

2,900

6,750

7,200

15,500

950

1,400

1,800

4,950

500

950

4,550

1.5L
2,000



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

MACÁN BODEGAS BENJAMIN DE ROTHSCHILD - VEGA SICILIA, RIOJA

RIOJA GRAN RESERVA PRADO ENEA BODEGAS MUGA, RIOJA

ALION VEGA SICILIA, RIBERA DEL DUERO

VALBUENA 5°  VEGA SICILIA, RIBERA DEL DUERO

UNICO VEGA SICILIA, RIBERA DEL DUERO

RIOJA RESERVA VIÑA BOSCONIA R. LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, RIOJA 

ALION VEGA SICILIA, RIBERA DEL DUERO

BARBARESCO PRUNOTTO 

BAROLO DAGROMIS GAJA

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SUPERIORE BOTTEGA

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO ALLEGRINI

ETNA ROSSO TENUTA DELLE TERRE NERE

LE DIFESE TENUTA SAN GUIDO

CHIANTI RESERVA, MARCHESI ANTINORI

GUIDALBERTO TENUTA SAN GUIDO

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIAN DELLE VIGNE MARCHESI ANTINORI 

LE SERRE NUOVE DELL'ORNELLAIA

PROMIS CA’MARCANDA GAJA

TIGNANELLO MARCHESI ANTINORI

TIGNANELLO MARCHESI ANTINORI

GUADO AL TASSO MARCHESI ANTINORI

ORNELLAIA TENUTA DELL’ORNELLAIA 

SOLAIA MARCHESI ANTINORI

SOLAIA MARCHESI ANTINORI

SASSICAIA TENUTA SAN GUIDO

SASSICAIA TENUTA SAN GUIDO

MASSETO

PINOT NERO CASTELLO DELLA SALA MARCHESI ANTINORI 

750ml

1,350

1,750

1,900

3,900

6,900

1.5L
1,800

4,200

825

1,700

700

2,000

550

600

750

990

1,350

1,450

1.5L
2,100

2,200

5,200

2,800

5,900

4,500

6,900

4,500

6,900

1.5L
32,500

1,100

SPAIN
2017

2015

2017

2013

2005

2008

2017

ITALY
PIEDMONT
2019

2017

VENETO
2018

2017

SICILY
2020

TUSCANY
2019

2019

2018

2017

2013

2019

SUPER TUSCAN
2018

2001

2008

2016

2013

2016

2014

2009

2012

UMBRIA
2017

red wine



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

PINOT NOIR LA CREMA, SONOMA COAST

CABERNET SAUVIGNON STAGS LEAP WINE CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY

SYRAH PHARAOH MOANS, PASO ROBLES

OVERTURE OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY

SYRAH THE HATED HUNTER SINE QUA NON, CALIFORNIA

SYRAH RATSEL SINE QUA NON, CALIFORNIA

INSIGNIA JOSEPH PHELPS, NAPA VALLEY

OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY

LE PETIT CLOS LAPOSTOLLE, APALTA VALLEY 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON DON MELCHOR CONCHA Y TORO, PUENTE ALTO

SHIRAZ TORBRECK WOODCUTTERS, BAROSSA VALLEY

PENFOLDS BIN 138, BAROSSA VALLEY

MALBEC CATENA ALTA, MENDOZA

MALBEC ARGENTINO “REBIRTH OF MALBEC” CATENA ZAPATA, MENDOZA

CHEVAL DES ANDES, MENDOZA

CHATEAU MUSAR, BEKAA VALLEY

MERLOT MEERLUST, STELLENBOSCH

PINOTAGE KANONKOP, STELLENBOSCH 

850

1,800

2,400

3,550

4,400

4,400

6,950

8,000

1,250

1,800

700

1,250

1,000

1,800

2,900

1,200

750

990

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
2019

2018

2014

M.V

2017

2016

2017

2015

CHILE
2018

2018

AUSTRALIA
2019

2018

ARGENTINA
2018

2019

2018

LEBANON
2011

SOUTH AFRICA
2018

2019

red wine

CHABLIS 1ER CRU "MONT DE MILIEU" JEAN-PAUL & BENOIT DROIN

CHABLIS LES CLOS “GRAND CRU” LAMBLIN ET FILS

CHABLIS 1ER CRU “LES VAUDEVEY” DOMAINE LAROCHE

MACON BUSSIERES “LES CLOS” JOSEPH DROUHIN

POUILLY-FUISSÉ “VIEILLES VIGNES” DOMAINE CORDIER PERE ET FILS

PERNAND-VERGELESSES MAISON CHAMPY

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET DOMAINE BLAIN-GAGNARD

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU "CAILLERETS" DOMAINE BLAIN-GAGNARD

MEURSAULT “LES VIREUILS” BENJAMIN LEROUX

MEURSAULT 1ER CRU  "SOUS LE DOS D'ÂNE" OLIVIER LEFLAIVE

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET “LES ENSEIGNERES” DOMAINE ROUX PÈRE ET FILS

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU "LES COMBETTES" DOMAINE JACQUES PRIEUR 

CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE “GRAND CRU” D. BONNEAU DU MARTRAY

BÂTARD-MONTRACHET “GRAND CRU” JEAN NOËL GAGNARD

CRIOTS-BÂTARD-MONTRACHET "GRAND CRU" MAISON JOSEPH

900

1,800

1.5L
1,900

550

990

1,100

1,350

2,200

1,600

3,250

1,700

2,400

4,000

7,500

8,200

FRANCE 
CHABLIS

2020

2020

2019

BURGUNDY

2020

2020

2017

2018

2018

2018

2017

2019

2017

1999

2011

2016

white wine

750ml



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

CHÂTEAU GRAND VILLAGE

CHÂTEAU TRONQUOY-LALANDE BLANC

SANCERRE PASCAL JOLIVET

SANCERRE "LE CHÂTEAU" DOMAINE VINCENT PINARD

POUILLY-FUMÉ CHÂTEAU DE TRACY

POUILLY FUMÉ ‘BARON DE L’ LADOUCETTE

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC DOMAINE DES SÉNÉCHAUX

GEWÜRZTRAMINER HUGEL ET FILS

PINOT GRIS DOMAINE TRIMBACH RESERVE

PINOT GRIGIO JERMANN, VENEZIA GIULIA

GAVI DEI GAVI LA SCOLCA BLACK LABEL-ETICHETTA NERA SECCO

VERMENTINO TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO MARCHESI ANTINORI, TUSCANY 

FIANO PLANETA COMETA, SICILY

RIESLING SAN LEONARDO, TRENTINO - ALTO ADIGE 

VERMENTINO BLEND VISTAMARE CA’MARCANDA GAJA, TUSCANY

ORNELLAIA POGGIO ALLE GAZZE DELL’ORNELLAIA, TUSCANY

CERVARO DELLA SALA CASTELLO DELLA SALA MARCHESI ANTINORI

ROSSJ-BASS GAJA, PIEDMONT

GAVI DEI GAVI LA SCOLCA BLACK LABEL-ETICHETTA NERA SECCO

ALBARIÑO PAZO DE SEÑORANS, RÍAS BAIXAS

MALAGOUZIA KALOGERI PAPAGIANNAKOS, ATTIKI

CHARDONNAY STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY

ESPRIT DE TABLAS BLANC TABLAS CREEK VINEYARD, PASO ROBLES

SAUVIGNON BLANC CLOUDY BAY, MARLBOROUGH

SAUVIGNON BLANC WILD GREYWACKE, MARLBOROUGH

600

1,250

650

1,950

900

2,400

900

650

750

825

1,100

575

725

850

1,350

1,450

1,500

2,100

1.5L
2,100

700

600

800

1,150

750

900

BORDEAUX

2016

2011

LOIRE VALLEY

2021

2020

2020

2018

RHÔNE VALLEY 

2017

ALSACE

2018

2018

ITALY
2020

2020

2020

2019

2018

2021

2019

2020

2020

2020

SPAIN
2021

GREECE
2020

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
2018

2012

NEW ZEALAND
2021

2019

white wine



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

IXSIR ALTITUDES WHITE, BEKAA VALLEY 

CHARDONNAY ALTA CATENA, MENDOZA

CHARDONNAY BIN 311 PENFOLDS, TUMBARUMBA 

RIESLING JULIUS HENSCHKE, EDEN VALLEY

BY. OTT ROSÉ DOMAINES OTT ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

CHÂTEAU MINUTY ROSÉ ET OR, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

ÒBÉLO ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

DOMAINES OTT ROSÉ CHÂTEAU DE SELLE, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

LES CLANS ROSÉ CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

GARRUS ROSÉ CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

BY. OTT ROSÉ DOMAINES OTT, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

CHÂTEAU MINUTY ROSÉ ET OR, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

GARRUS ROSÉ CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS, CÔTES DE PROVENCE

HEAVENSAKE JUNMAI 12 

HYOGO NADA REGION - LIGHT & DRY

With 25% less alcohol and 25% less calories than classic sakes, Heaven 

Sake Junmai 12 delivers a nutty nose with a unique salted caramel 

undertone, pleasing pastry notes, almond and bright fresh finish

DASSAI 39 JUNMAI DAIGINJO 

YAMAGUCHI CHUGOKU REGION - LIGHT & MEDIUM DRY

Made with Yamada Nishiki genmai brown rice milled down to 39%, this 

particular Dassai sake is loaded with fruit basket flavors and has a very 

wine-like acidity with a long finish.

MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE PAUL JABOULET AINÉ VIN DOUX NATUREL, RHONE

CHÂTEAU D'YQUEM, SAUTERNES BORDEAUX FRANCE

WARRE’S OTIMA 20 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT, DOURO PORTUGAL

OREMUS TOKAJI ASZÚ 3 PUTTONYOS, TOKAJ HUNGARY

LEBANON
2019

ARGENTINA
2019

AUSTRALIA
2018

2021

FRANCE
2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019

2020

2021

2019

DESSERT
2019

2005

N.V

2016

white wine

rose wine-

500

750

1,200

1,350

600

650

790

1,050

1,450

2,700

1.5L
1,100

1,300

4,500

750

1,350

37.5 cl
450

3,700

50 cl
1,200

800

sake



All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

by the glass

SPARKLING

PROSECCO SUPERIORE DOCG,  NINO FRANCO 'RUSTICO', VENETO ITALY

CHAMPAGNE

MOËT & CHANDON IMPÉRIAL BRUT   

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ BRUT IMPÉRIAL 

RED

TEMPRANILLO, RIOJA VINA POMAL CRIANZA, RIOJA SPAIN

VILLA ANTINORI ROSSO, TUSCANY ITALY

PINOT NOIR, BOUCHARD PÈRE ET FILS, BURGUNDY FRANCE

SOMMELIER SELECTION - RED

CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE CHÂTEAU LA NERTHE, RHÔNE FRANCE   

LES TOURELLES DE LONGUEVILLE, PAUILLAC FRANCE

WHITE

CORTESE, GAVI DI GAVI BENI DI BATASIOLO, PIEDMONT ITALY

CHARDONNAY, CHABLIS J. MOREAU & FILS, BURGUNDY FRANCE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CONTE DELLA VIPERA MARCHESI ANTINORI, ITALY

SOMMELIER SELECTION - WHITE

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET DOMAINE ROUX PÈRE ET FILS, FRANCE

CHABLIS LES CLOS “GRAND CRU” LAMBLIN ET FILS, FRANCE

ROSÉ

MIRAVAL PROVENCE ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE FRANCE

DESSERT 

MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE PAUL JABOULET AINÉ VIN DOUX

WARRE’S OTIMA 20 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT, DOURO PORTUGAL

N.V

N.V

N.V

2018

2019

2020

2018

2012

2021

2021

2020

2019

2020

2020

2019

N.V

750ml

650

900

1,200

450

550

700

950

1,350

450

600

700

1,700

1,800

550

37.5 cl

450

50 cl

1,200

150ml

135

185

245

95

115

145

190

270

95

125

145

340

360

115

60 ml

75

60 ml

150



220

220

300

250

125

300

210

275

250

45

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and 7% Municipality charges

LIGHT TO MEDIUM CIGARS

MONTECRISTO OPEN MASTER 
(124mm) X 50

MONTECRISTO PETIT EDMUNDO
(110mm) X 52 

ROMEO Y JULIETA SHORT CHURCHILLS 
(124mm) X 50 

MONTECRISTO No.2
(156mm) X 52

TRINIDAD REYES 
(110mm) X 40

tobacco menu

MEDIUM TO FULL CIGARS

TRINIDAD VIGIA 
(110mm) X 54 

PARTAGAS SERIE D No.4 
(124mm) X 50 

PARTAGAS SERIE E No.2
(156mm) X 52

CIGARILLOS 

COHIBA CLUB

CIGARETTES

DAVIDOFF  
 Gold | Silver | Gold Slim | Purple Mist


